CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 1  Document Number: TV series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ TV SERIES
TV SERIES ▪ HIGH TEMP., AUTOMOTIVE 125°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SMD type
▪ Endurance: 125°C ▪ 1 000 hours up to 2 000 hours
▪ Especially for applications with high ambient temperatures

ro
o
f
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+125°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
10
● ● 100 6.3 7.7 53 TV101M010E077ETR ꙱꙱
●  100 8 6.5 58 TV101M010F065ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 220 8 10.5 90 TV221M010F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 330 10 10.5 112 TV331M010G105ETR ꙱꙱
16
● ● 100 8 10.5 66 TV101M016F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 220 10 10.5 102 TV221M016G105ETR ꙱꙱
25
● ● 47 6.3 7.7 45 TV470M025E077ETR ꙱꙱
●  47 8 6.5 48 TV470M025F065ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 100 8 10.5 74 TV101M025F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 220 10 10.5 116 TV221M025G105ETR ꙱꙱
35
● ● 33 6.3 7.7 40 TV330M035E077ETR ꙱꙱
●  33 8 6.5 44 TV330M035F065ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 47 8 10.5 52 TV470M035F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 100 10 10.5 80 TV101M035G105ETR ꙱꙱
50
● ● 10 6.3 7.7 22 TV100M050E077ETR ꙱꙱
●  10 8 6.5 24 TV100M050F065ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 22 6.3 7.7 35 TV220M050E077ETR ꙱꙱
●  22 8 6.5 38 TV220M050F065ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 33 8 10.5 46 TV330M050F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 47 10 10.5 58 TV470M050G105ETR ꙱꙱
160
● ● 6.8 8 10.5 42 TV6R8M160F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 10 10 10.5 59 TV100M160G105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 18 10 10.5 65 TV180M160G105ETR ꙱꙱
200
● ● 4.7 8 10.5 36 TV4R7M200F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 6.8 10 10.5 59 TV6R8M200G105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 10 10 10.5 59 TV100M200G105ETR ꙱꙱
250
● ● 3.3 8 10.5 28 TV3R3M250F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 4.7 10 10.5 59 TV4R7M250G105ETR ꙱꙱
400
● ● 1 8 10.5 27 TV010M400F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 1.8 8 10.5 30 TV1R8M400F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 2.2 8 10.5 33 TV2R2M400F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 2.2 10 10.5 37 TV2R2M400G105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 3.3 8 10.5 36 TV3R3M400F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 3.3 10 10.5 39 TV3R3M400G105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 4.7 10 10.5 46 TV4R7M400G105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 5.6 10 10.5 50 TV5R6M400G105ETR ꙱꙱
450
● ● 2.2 8 10.5 28 TV2R2M450F105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 3.3 10 10.5 32 TV3R3M450G105ETR ꙱꙱
● ● 3.9 10 10.5 38 TV3R9M450G105ETR ꙱꙱
꙱꙱: Enter blank for Standard package ꙱꙱:  Enter X for AEC-Q200
꙱꙱: Enter W for Vibration proof version ꙱꙱: Enter XW for AEC-Q200 and Vibration proof version
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 3  Document Number: TV series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org